(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status pecial Instructions to Filing Officer: me (Business Entity Name)	(Address) (Address)	900021420419
tified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	07/15/0301020001 **25.00
	ified Copies Certificates of Status ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	NUG 18 M

LAW OFFICES OF

WEINTRAUB & WEINTRAUB, P.A.

A Professional Association

2650 North Military Trail Suite 150 Boca Raton, Florida 33431 Telephone (561) 988-641 Facsimile (561) 988-601 Email: Weintraw@bellsouth

N

3

<u>کو</u> مې

Anthony R. Garrett, Esquire

Peter B. Weintraub, Esquire

Toni R. Weintraub, Esquire

July 7, 2003

Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 (850) 488-9000

Re: Courtyard at Victoria Park, LLC Articles of Amendment

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the original Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of Courtyard at Victoria Park, LLC for filing.

Also, please find enclosed a check in the amount of \$25.00 representing your fee for this service.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me directly.

NA Hotter Very truly your

Nina Potter



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 17, 2003

NINA POTTER WEINTRAUB & WEINTRAUB, P.A. 2650 NORTH MILITARY TRAIL, SUITE 150 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: COURTYARD AT VICTORIA PARK, LLC Ref. Number: L03000012559

We have received your document for COURTYARD AT VICTORIA PARK, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have completed the wrong form. Please complete the attached form for a Florida Limited Liability Company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 003A00042038

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ourtyc

8.2003

BOCA RATON, FL 33431

03

bR1

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The date of filing of the articles of organization was FIRST:

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited <u> Ee</u> ARticle IV: Title: MgR Joseph S. Frénadiee 2650 N. Militaey Trail Suite 150

Dated July 3 100.3 nature of a member or authorized representative of a member ped or printed name of

Filing Fee: \$25.00